SEBI(ICDR) Regulations or any longer time limit as may be permitted under the ICDR
Regulations or any other law. Provided further that where the allotment to any of the Proposed
Allottees is pending on account of pendency of any application for approval or permission by any
regulatory authority, the allotment would be completed within 15 (fifteen) days from the date of
such approval or within such further period as may be prescribed or allowed by SEBI, Stock
Exchange(s) or other concerned authorities.

(J) The identity of the proposed allottees, maximum number of equity shares proposed to be
issued and the percentage of post issue capital that may be held by the proposed
allottees:

To meet the object of the issue, below Proposed Allottees, have shown its intent to subscribe to
equity shares of the Company.

BCL INDUSTRIES LIMITED – POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE   11

 NAME OF
PROPOSED
ALLOTTEES

CATEGORY

PRE-PREF.
ISSUE
HOLDINGS

PRE-PREF
% TO PRE
ISSUE
CAPITAL

MAX.
SHARES
TO BE
ISSUED

POST
PREF.
ISSUE
HOLDINGS

POST
ISSUE %
TO
POST
ISSUE
CAPITAL

1 SUNITA MITTAL
PROMOTER

GROUP 3847297 20.09 800000 4647297 19.24

2
RAJINDER
MITTAL

PROMOTER
GROUP 2480500 12.95 800000 3280500 13.58

3
KUSHAL
MITTAL

PROMOTER
GROUP 2171850 11.34 1000000 3171850 13.13

4

ROLLON
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PUBLIC

461405 2.41 2400000 2861405 11.85

TOTAL
QUANTITIES 8961052 5000000 13961052

The identity of the natural persons who are ultimate beneficial owners of the equity shares
proposed to be allotted and/or who ultimately control the Proposed Allottees is as follows:

Name of the Proposed Allottees Details of Ultimate Beneficial
Owners

SUNITA MITTAL N.A.

RAJINDER MITTAL N.A

KUSHAL MITTAL N.A

ROLLON INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Shri Krishan Bansal, Smt. Vimal

(K) Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the preferential issue of equity shares:

The shareholding pattern of the Company giving the position as on the latest available benpos
dated i.e. Friday, May 15, 2020 being the latest practicable date, after considering all the
preferential allotments to be made under this Notice is provided hereunder:

Pre Preferntial Shareholding
Pattern as on  15th May, 2020

Fresh
No. of
equity
shares
to be
allotted

Post Preferential issue
Shareholding Pattern

  Category

Pre-
Preferential
Issue
Shareholding
Pattern

Pre-
Preferential
Issue
Shareholding
%

Post
Preferential
Issue
Shareholding
Pattern

Post
Preferential
Issue
Shareholding
%

A
PROMOTERS GROUP
SHAREHOLDING

1   Indian

(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 12218827 63.81 2600000 14818827 61.36

(b)
Central Government / State
Government(s) 0 0

  0 0.00

(c) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0   0 0.00

(d) Any Other (Specify) 0 0   0 0.00

  Sub Total (A)(1) 12218827 63.81 2600000 14818827 61.36

2   Foreign 0 0 0 0 0.00

Total Shareholding Of Promoter
And Promoter Group (A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 12218827 63.81 2600000 14818827

61.36

BCL INDUSTRIES LIMITED – POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE   12

B Public (Non-promoter’s holding)   0 0.00

B.1  Institutions   0 0.00

(a) Mutual Fund 0 0   0 0.00

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0   0 0.00

(c) Alternate Investment Funds 450000 2.35   450000 1.86

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0.00   0 0.00

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0.00   0 0.00

(f) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0.00   0 0.00

(g) Insurance Companies 0 0.00   0 0.00

(h) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0.00   0 0.00

(i) Any Other (Specify) 0 0.00   0 0.00

  Sub Total (B)(1) 450000 2.35 0 450000 1.86

B.2
Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India  0 0.00

0 0 0.00

B.3   Non-Institutions   0.00   0 0.00

(a) Individuals   0.00   0 0.00

i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs. 2993351 15.63

2993351 12.39

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs. 1241072 6.48

1241072 5.14

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0.00   0 0.00

(c) Trust Employee 0 0.00   0 0.00

(d)
Overseas Depositories(holding DRs)
(balancing figure) 0 0.00   0 0.00

(e) Any Other (Specify)

  Hindu Undivided Family 285684 1.49   285684 1.18

  Non Resident Indians  288883 1.51   288883 1.20

  Clearing Member 11730 0.06   11730 0.05

  Bodies Corporate 1660453 8.67 2400000 4060453 16.81

  Sub total (any Other i.e. (e) 2246750 11.73 2400000 4646750 19.24

  Sub Total (B)(3) 6481173 33.84 2400000 8881173 36.78

Total Public Shareholding (B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 6931173 36.19 2400000 9331173 38.64

C GDRs 0 0.00   0 0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) TOTAL

EQUITY 19150000 100 5000000 24150000 100.00

(L) Consequential Changes in the Voting Rights and Change in Management or Control:

The existing Promoters of the Company will continue to be in control of the Company and there
will not be any change in the management or control of the Company as a result of the proposed
preferential allotment except dilution in shareholding of the Promoters due to allotment to non-
promoters. However, voting rights will change in tandem with the shareholding pattern.

(M) Number of persons to whom allotment on preferential basis has been made in terms of
number of securities as well as price: